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Year
Month
Week
Day

     « Prev  
  

Week of January 27 2013

   Next »   
 
   Time   Sunday   Monday   Tuesday  

Wednesday
  Thursday   Friday   Saturday

  All day    27 
         

   28 
         

   29 
         

   30 
         

   31 
         

   1 
         

   2 
         

  10:00                                   
10:30 - 
12:30  
  CSDM II:
The Ribe
Program  
  Manor
Mendel  
  S-101    
     

                                            

  11:00                        
11:15 - 
12:15  
  CSDM I:
New Indep
endent
Source
Extractors
with E...  
  Xin Li  
  S-101    
     

                       
11:00 - 
12:30  
  Univalent 
Foundation
s Seminar:
Weak
Infinity
Groupoids
in HoTT  
  Guillaume
Brunerie  
  S-101    
     

            
11:00 - 
12:30  
  Univalent 
Foundation
s Seminar:
The
Calculus of
Opetopes  
  Eric
Finster  
  S-101    
     

            
11:00 - 
12:30  
  Working
Group on
Univalent F
oundations
 
  S-101    
     

           

  13:00                                   
13:30 - 

            
13:30 - 

                       
13:30 - 
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Time   Sunday   Monday   Tuesday  
Wednesday

  Thursday   Friday   Saturday

15:00  
  Working
Group on
Univalent F
oundations
 
  S-101    
     

15:00  
  Working
Group on
Univalent F
oundations
 
  S-101    
     

14:30  
  IAS/PU
Symplectic
Geometry  
  To Be
Announced
 
  S-101    
     

  14:00                        
14:00 - 
15:00  
  Members
Seminar:
Toeplitz
Matrices
and Deter
minants
Under...  
  Percy
Deift  
  S-101    
     

                                                       

  15:00                                   
15:15 - 
16:15  
  Analysis
Seminar:
Toeplitz
Matrices
and Deter
minants
Under...  
  Percy
Deift  
  S-101    
     

                                  
15:30 - 
16:30  
  Analysis
Seminar:
Large Data
Dynamics
for
Nonlinear
Disper...  
  Wilhelm
Schlag  
  S-101    
     

           

  16:00                        
16:00 - 
17:30  
  Univalent 
Foundation
s Tutorial  
  S-101    
     

                                  
16:30 - 
17:30  
  IAS/PU
Number
Theory: Aut
omorphic L
evi-Sobolev
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Time   Sunday   Monday   Tuesday  
Wednesday

  Thursday   Friday   Saturday

Spaces,
Boundar...  
  Paul
Garrett  
  S-101    
     

  18:00                                              
18:00 - 
19:30  
 
Mathemati
cal Convers
ations  
  To Be
Announced
 
  Dilworth
Room    
     

                       
18:00 - 
19:30  
 
Mathemati
cal Convers
ations:
Quantum
Theory and
Topos
Theory  
  Bas
Spitters  
  Dilworth
Room    
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